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WRZESINSKA

Apartment  no. 78 8th floor

No. Name Area / sqm

01 Hall

02

03

Room + kitchen

Bathroom + WC

Usable floor size

Loggia

8th floor

A 78 Love where you live home.re

04

Furniture not marked in white on the floor plan is for illustration purposes
only and is not part of the rented equipment.

29,10 m2

2,86

22,23

4,01

29,10

1,16

Studio (1+1)
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